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SIGMA - WYNIKI PO 7 WYSCIGACH

REGATY O PUCHAR REKTORA POLITECHNIKI WARSZAWSKIEJ 2023
27 MAJA 2023 - PLAZOWA 1, 05-126 BIALOBRZEGI, POLSKA

Zatoga

Klub zeglarski

R1

R2

R3

R4

R5

R6

R7

Pkt

1 POL s9

Mateusz Szweda
Dominik Sottys
Przemystaw Machowski

1*

1

1

6.00

2 POL s8

Maksymilian Nazarewicz
Bartosz Pawlak
Patrycja Szczesna

10*

20.00

3 POL s11

Aleks Czernicki
Jerzy Datek

6*

20.00

4 POL s3

Kamil Zawadzki
Krystyna Kiersnowska
Wojciech Kulczyk

DSQ*

20.00

S POL s5

Jakub Romanowski
Maciej Kupras
Pawet Sadowski

UFD*

29.00

6 POL s1

Franciszek Mikienko
Jan Krupa
Zuzanna Miecznikowska

8*

34.00

7 POL s2

Pawet Cieslikowski
Patryk Sredniawa
Pawet Maciaszczyk

9*

34.00

8 POL s4

Stanistaw Fraczkowski
Wojciech Szade
Jakub Kappes

10*

44.00

9 POL s10

Maksymilian Skorupowski
Klara Skorupowska

10*

45.00
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10

POL s7

Filip Labaj
Gustaw Ostrowski
Grzegorz Muchla

10*

10

10

50.00
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